
Josh Bounds
07787 222316
josh.bounds@crawley.gov.uk

Julian Charatan
07823 326971
julian.charatan@crawley.gov.uk

Langley Green and Tushmore

Imran Ashraf
07823 326974
imran.ashraf@crawley.gov.uk

Sue Mullins
01293 511069
sue.mullins@crawley.gov.uk

Tahira Rana
07385 467631
tahira.rana@crawley.gov.uk

Maidenbower

Kim Jaggard
07974 205104
kim.jaggard@crawley.gov.uk

Jennifer Millar-Smith
07788 327925 
jennifer.millar-smith@crawley.gov.uk

Duncan Peck
07900 227211
duncan.peck@crawley.gov.uk

Northgate and West Green

Gurinder S. Jhans
07468 709555
gurinder.jhans@crawley.gov.uk

Peter Lamb
07729 167084 
peter.lamb@crawley.gov.uk

Smita Raja
07787 222307
smita.raja@crawley.gov.uk

Pound Hill North and Forge Wood

Tina Belben
01293 884526
tina.belben@crawley.gov.uk

Justin Russell
07823 326976
justin.russell@crawley.gov.uk

Kevan McCarthy
07879 841570
kevan.mccarthy@crawley.gov.uk

Pound Hill South and Worth

Bob Lanzer
01293 884789 
bob.lanzer@crawley.gov.uk

Alison Pendlington
07342 079056 
alison.pendlington@crawley.gov.uk

Yasmin Khan
07717 801382
yasmin.khan@crawley.gov.uk

Steve Pritchard
07717 801403 
steve.pritchard@crawley.gov.uk

Brenda Burgess
01293 441204
brenda.burgess@crawley.gov.uk

Atif Nawaz
07787 222308
atif.nawaz@crawley.gov.uk

Tilgate

Michelle Morris
07787 222313
michelle.morris@crawley.gov.uk

Maureen Mwagale
07557 849286 
maureen.mwagale@crawley.gov.uk

Marion Ayling
07886 920815
marion.ayling@crawley.gov.uk

Sharmila Sivarajah
07717 800021
sharmila.sivarajah@crawley.gov.uk

Michael Jones
07944 578872
michael.jones@crawley.gov.uk

Broadfield

Ian Irvine
01293 439503
ian.irvine@crawley.gov.uk

Furnace Green

Duncan Crow
01293 888564
duncan.crow@crawley.gov.uk

Hazel Hellier
07717 800126 
hazel.hellier@crawley.gov.uk

Gossops Green and North East Broadfield

Chris Mullins
01293 511069 
chris.mullins@crawley.gov.uk

Zack Ali
07787 222315
zack.ali@crawley.gov.uk

Crawley Borough Councillors These are your councillors. Crawley Borough Council has 36 councillors – 20 Labour and 16 Conservative. This is the 
make-up at May 2023.

Bewbush and  
North Broadfield

Pound Hill North
and Forge Wood

Pound Hill South 
and Worth

Maidenbower

Langley Green 
and Tushmore Three Bridges

Furnace Green TilgateSouthgate

Northgate and 
West Green

Ifield

Gossops Green and
North East BroadfieldBroadfield

Wards and number of seats: Key:

Conservative

Labour

Mixed

Councillor Michael Jones 
Leader of the Council
Councillor Atif Nawaz
Deputy Leader and Cabinet 
member for Planning and 
Economic Development 
Councillor Ian Irvine
Cabinet member for 
Housing
Councillor Yasmin Khan
Cabinet member for Public 
Protection
Councillor Chris Mullins
Cabinet member for Leisure 
and Wellbeing
Councillor Sue Mullins
Cabinet member for 
Community Engagement 
and Culture
Councillor Bob Noyce
Cabinet member for 
Environment, Sustainability 
and Climate Change
Councillor Tahira Rana
Cabinet member for 
Resources

Cabinet

Bewbush and North Broadfield

Kiran Khan
07787 222314
kiran.khan@crawley.gov.uk

Tim Lunnon
07763 735143
tim.lunnon@crawley.gov.uk

Ifield

Jilly Hart
07717 801008
jilly.hart@crawley.gov.uk

Simon Piggott
07787 222311
simon.piggott@crawley.gov.uk

Three BridgesSouthgate

Bob Noyce
07341 887234
bob.noyce@crawley.gov.uk

Craig Burke
07823 326979
craig.burke@crawley.gov.uk
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